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
ance on easy terms. For particulars
mil at 734 Roosevelt st.

A SMALL home. $1!2H, including furni-tur- e
and winter wood: $100 cash, balance

easy; would trade, what have you? C
8. OreRonian.
IRVINGTON HOMES OUR SPECIALTY.

BEFORE BUYING SEE
NEUHAUSEN CO., REALTORS.

830 X. W. BANK. MAIN K07. EAST 394.
A HOME" that is a home. Rose City
Park, clo?e to car, 5 rooms downstairs,
2 up. Priced right. A. H. Birrell-Gil- l
Co.. 216 NV W. Bank bldg.

modern house in Gresham ; lot
50x200. full basement. $2100. terms. Se
owner. 227 Mill street.

A BARGAIN in modern home, short dis-
tance Columbia university. 75x100 feet
04 Willi tiivd corner of FUke.

ROSE tITY PARK.
Will sell equity In modern

ivory finish. Tabor 1239.
FOR SALE by owner, exceptional

modern view bungalow; exclusive t.

Phone Tabor 4993.
PARTICULAR homes for particular en- -

pie In Alameda and Portland Heights.
Ppne 3iar. 1684. Mrs. Berry. I

KKAl KSTATK.
For Sale Houwea.

LOOK THESE OVER CAREFULLY.

' $3500 Pretty bungalow on sight-
ly corner, H blk. from W. R. car;
paved st.; full length living room
with fireplace, gas, furnace, 2 bed-
rooms with large closets, Dutch
kitchen, linoleum in kitchen and
bathroom included; $850 down and
balance in very easy mo. payments.

$4200 6 rms., big sleeping
porch, furnace, garage, fruit trees,
chicken house, paved at., very
close in. on R. C. P. car line. $Hu0
down, balance terms to suit you.

$5500 Modern house, 10
mln- walk from business section ;
downstairs fully carpeted; 4 b!g,
airy bedrooms with large closets;
best e. s. fiffct. This will make a
nice income and still give you
plenty of room for yourself. Only
$750 down and $25 mo. on bah,

$5600 Beautiful new bungalow
in Hawthorne dist. ; hardwood firs,
throughout; niftiest kind of built-in- s

all the way through; plenty of
closet room; floored attic; garage
and furnace will be added to ault
buyer. $1500 down.

Call me today at E. 3132.

Monday call Mrs. Boyce, with
, WEST COAST LAND CO.,

418 Worcester Bldg. Bdwy. 4C35.

SACRIFICE SALE.
SUN N YSI I W DI ST R I CT.

$ 3250 $3250 $ 3250.
SEE THIS POSITIVE BARGAIN

TODAY. EXCELLENT CONDI-- T

ION INSI D E AN D OUT AND
HAS FIREPLACE, DUTCH
KITCHEN. ATTIC. FULL CE-
MENT BASEMENT AND DANDY
FURNACE. OWNER HAS TO
SELL THIS WEEK; $1100 CASK
WILL BUY THIS COZY BUNGA-
LOW; $500 UNDER VALUE.
CALL NOW.

R. L. McGREW.
1089 HAWTHORNE AVE.

TABOR 8892.

SAVE $300,
XGTOX PA K NEW.

REDUCED TO $4050. EASY TERMS.
.Nifty bungalow, full cement

basement, trays, Dutch kitchen, break
fast nook, fireplace, bookcases, buffet,
French windows, hardwood floors; paved
street and sewer; 2 blka. school and, car.

MARSH & McCABE CO., Realtor.
322-3-- 4 Failing Bldg Marshall

Evenings, Tabor 436.

LAURELHURST.
New Dutch colonial, large living

room and sunroom. Two beauti-
ful fireplaces, open staircase,
hardwood flora, ivory enamel fin-
ish, best of hardware and plumb-
ing. A beautiful home built to
endure. See it Sunday 1 to 5.

1023 East Davis St.
McCLURE & SCHMAUCH CO.

306 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 1503.

$4750.
ON THE BOULEVARD.

Typical bungalow, firepl., hdw.
firs., furnace, buffet, den, attic,
cement bas't, garage, 2 lots, shade
trees, view, terms. Main 4803.

G. C. GOLD ENB ERG
G. C. GOLDENBERG

Abington Bldg. 106 3d.

$4300.
Cash buyer only; house

on paved street, a block Union
ave. carline ; worth $5500 actual
value ; must sacrifice.

J. L. HARTMAN COMPANY.
8 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

Main 208.

I

CLOSE IN CLOSE IN.
On Fargo st.. bet. Williams and Union

ave. I have there a house, the
owner now lives there and rents out
part of It for $35 per month. You can
buy this plac today for $300 ca.sh. bal.
10 ner month and interest. A home
nnd Investment for $3500. Call today.
We are open.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.,
RKALTpRS.

Brnndwnv 4751. 410 Henry Bldg.
U7,-

-, FURNISHED houseboat, foot Nevada
St., o rooms, largo porcne.

$3800 San Rafael st.. 50x150 lot, fruit,
house, paved st. Terms.

$3750 Clinton at., near 29th;
$3300 Alberta district, mod-

ern, comer lot, paved st., $500.
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
Marshall :rM2.. :to2 Couch Bldg.

ROSE CITY.
$30uO buys a modern bungalow,

full basoment, garage. This place is In
flno condition; $850 will handle. Don't
mUs this.

$2500 buys modern home, im-

provements all In and paid; lot 50x100,
full basement, pear Franklin high school.

S. BORLAND.
3n3 Stock Exchange. Auto.

MODERN HEIGHTS 1HM K- $53
A BARGAIN. SEE IT.

7 rooms and sleeving porch, furnaces,
fireplace, fin plumbing; house .lust new-
ly gonrt over and- in fine condition; largo
tract of ground with garage and chlck'ii
houses. Terms ens v. Sunday. Mu rsh all
V.Kn!; week rlavs. Main 7107.

M ARIKUS WILLIAMS.
8 20 Cham her of fom m 'Tfo Hjdg.

IMMTil HAT E PO S S E SS ION.
Leaving city nnd must sell mv house

and furniture. Four rooms and hath,
floored attic; full basement and laundry
travs; close to car; streets paved ; well-bui-

and in excellent condition. Price
with furniture $."Un0; without. 2!too.
Call Mrs. E. C, Kennedy. Wdl. 1503.

nTTat LAURELWOOD COTTAGE.
$500 down balance monthly total

price $2050. Seven room modern Iiouro
and garage. Cement baMMiient. In per-
fect condition throughout.

GORIH N MORTGAGE CO.
031 Ch. of Com. Bldg. Main 1370.

SEEING IS BELIEVING.
I have one of the st buys l:i a

bungalow in the city: $.!."o chhIi;
tot;il 5:jl50. Call today. Sunday.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.,
REA LTOKS.

Mrnn.lwiiv 4751. 4 lo ry Bl-- i

OWNER LEAVING
$3H00H A WTHOR N E $3800

modern bungalow, paved street,
all the built - ins, fine utdi Kitchen,
cement basement, shades, screens, sas
range. BUY IT AND VOlT SAVE $5Mt.
Main 5001; Sunday and evenings. 310-07- .

$205 IRVINGTON STlt 11 'T.
$50U down, balance .ontllly. Total

pre $2050. Seven modern housn
n 1 y emedeled and

painted. Cement basement;or l IN" M OR Ti
03 Ch. of Com. Bldg. Phone Main 13

s;t(tim $;,U0 CA:
Bal. to suit. nnmer: h In

first-clas- s condition, close-i- n ast
side. Vou cun move righ t in. Mr.
Rlchanbach.
O. H Sl IJI H t.l M . r. I . I i ' ' i'iu.

40S-- Couch Bldg. Ma! 15'

HERE'S
$150 down, 15 morn) Tot til price

$1150. One acre plant Sinn! I new
house. Chicken house. p.(-- ater,
Kis. elrctr'ctiy. P.e early.

GORDON M ' iRTC AGE C(

031 cn. or com, mo g. rj Main 1370

NEW BUNGA L
and hre:ikfn-- t built of

material, double ,. mm: st v 'c
plan sold in m : n for $0.'IMI

Only $ioOi, SK'On (!. i r Itit. st.
iin!is. In and pant; ear. Mar.
:t:;"2. E 2 ;71 T: I'll R.e k.

i.w ii i iinrs and It A Si . EN'l
Price $20011; down, ouanee cni.

On corner. 4oxMO Snap.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT Co.. Re,lto-- .

404. Panama Bidg.. .11 and Ald-- r
Event nr nnd Siin-hc- . idvn '. "O M

i'EClAL pr; e, Ml nod up. on Matter
bnil'lli.g (da n t eont ra ci 10 s and home
builders. Your own nee lu l ' ce
turai d. st'rns ti de- -. B'jnga low Hiii.lt
Co.. ".02 M c K a ;,! "

ROOM hollf', close to ear Prt
$7 000. some terms. li. L. Croft,
M il at.


